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Anmure 'A'
This 19 Arnenup 'A' of 2 pages referred to In the Form 604 signed by me and died 13 July 2021.

Robb Frederick WIcb

PART 1
ACE Group Entltl=

SEmy
ACE (Indus#W Property) Holdhgs Pty Lid
ACE (Kknberle,) Pty Ltd
ACE (South Guldford) Holdings Pty Ud
ACE Inhstucli,re SPV Pty Lid
ACE P2P Pty Ud
ACE Property Finmce Pty Lid
Aoex Pty Ud
Attgvlste Pty Ltd
Australian Capital Equity (Developments) Pty Lid
Austrd lan Capital Fl,ilirloe Pty Lid
Aus*all  Capital M=loets Pty Ltd
B :along Pty Ltd
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Caitstore Pty Ltd
C mber Holme Pty Ltd
Comsely (No 1688) Pty Ltd
Faiturn Nominees Pty Umbd
FCP Inve.trnints Pty Ltd
Gaden P,k Pty L:d
Iberla Pty Ltd
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lo Reee,ch Pty Lid
lo Technology Pty Ltd
Ls,dfl Gas & POAer Holangs Pty Lld
Umeston€W Pty Ud
Mandels,id Pty Lid
Moutt Hoc»e Stallon Pty Lid
Napler CorpormOon Pty Lid
North Aston Operations Pty Lid
Ph,dwy Pty Ltd
Remore* Pty Lid
S¥,gl Rver Pty Lid
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Wavelength Nominees Pty Ltd
West Auslrallan Proper¢y M=ligmilent Pty Ltd
Weltoia Pty Ltd
Whle Conal Pty Ltd
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071 106 600
807 368 990
808439 836
621 887 634
009 268124
009362318
082367 097
637 841359
067 587 879
008 580 067
066 320 041
009 268 090
627826911
154 698 807
618068627
000 460 482
066 339 746
066320186
066330 924
648926818
618606427
067 711306
618 439 836
068 563 478
618 566221
630017962
009 292 622
008 783 580
009 388 489
628 600 372
061 621 878
840106 972
096 889 853
066 342 307
008727217
636486416
009 330 546

-
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ENTrrY
A,Dae, Investment Consultancy (S#nghal) Co Lid
Astreea Pty Ltd
AU#"1.n Chlnes. Capl 1 Ir ee ner  Lu
Austill* Chinese EquI4 Pty Ltd
Northbank Emerprlee Fiub Pty Ltd
Sumlie Mene Hdd gs Umbd
SuM  M.ne Um/4
Sindi Maili Se#c= Ummd
Tberkis (Hohyd) Holdhgo Pty Ud
Tlberkis (Holoyd) Pty Ltd
Tlberkls (Industlel Property) Holdings Pty Ud
Tberkis 018 One) Holdhgs Pty Ltd
TRierkls (PI,71„ tt ) Pty Lki
Tbe,lus China Investment
WEPL Irrve,tments Pty Ltd
Wl* City Pty Ltd

ACM
Incorporated In China
067374430
Inoorporatd In China
067615141
083 271625
Incorporated In HK
Incorporaled In HK
Incorporated in HK
808430 925
061131 959
146379400
608 631808
128018682
614317912
003 406 116
061621832

--


